QUOTE # 29-45790

October 01, 2021 11:49 AM
Expiration Date : October 15, 2021

SALES PERSON
Jake Barnett

jake.barnett@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Michael Fetters

michael.fetters@yahoo.com
170 Wilder Wilderness Trail
Winfield, Missouri, 63389

636-288-3855

PRODUCT

KDPM604KPS
(NEW)

KFEG500ESS (NEW)

KMCS1016GSS
(NEW)

MK2167AS (NEW)

KVUB600DSS (NEW)

FGHB2868TF (NEW)

MVW6230RHW
(NEW)

MED6230RHW
(NEW)

DESCRIPTION

44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH
FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

30-INCH 5-ELEMENT ELECTRIC CONVECTION RANGE -
STAINLESS STEEL

213/4" COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN - 1200 WATT -
STAINLESS STEEL

MICROWAVE TRIM KIT - STAINLESS STEEL

30" UNDER-THE-CABINET, 4-SPEED SYSTEM - STAINLESS STEEL

FRIGIDAIRE GALLERY 26.8 CU. FT. FRENCH DOOR
REFRIGERATOR

SMART CAPABLE TOP LOAD WASHER WITH EXTRA POWER
BUTTON - 4.7 CU. FT.

SMART CAPABLE TOP LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA
POWER BUTTON - 7.4 CU. FT.

LOCATION

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368
Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)
Phone: 636-277-9025

DELIVER TO

Michael Fetters

michael.fetters@yahoo.com
170 Wilder Wilderness Trail
Winfield, Missouri, 63389

636-288-3855

PRICE

$1,169.00

$1,215.00

$515.00

$109.00

$1,015.00

$2,379.00

$1,049.00

$1,049.00
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QTY

TOTAL

$1,169.00

$1,215.00

$515.00

$109.00

$1,015.00

$2,379.00

$1,049.00

$1,049.00

Haul Away Old: No



NOTES Subtotals $8,500.00

Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO) $675.75
Extend Warranty Charge $699.85
Install Charge $550.00
Delivery Charge $0.00
Total $10,425.60
Balance Due (USD) $10,425.60
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