QUOTE # 29-45790

October 01, 2021 11:49 AM Expiration Date : October 15, 2021



SALES PERSON

Jake Barnett

jake.barnett@slymanbros.com

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368 Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO) Phone: 636-277-9025

BILLING INFORMATION

Michael Fetters michael.fetters@yahoo.com 170 Wilder Wilderness Trail Winfield, Missouri, 63389 636-288-3855

DELIVER TO

Michael Fetters michael.fetters@yahoo.com 170 Wilder Wilderness Trail Winfield, Missouri, 63389 636-288-3855

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
KDPM604KPS (NEW)	44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH Install : Dishwasher Standard Install (includes new waterline kit, no modifications) Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan	Fenton, MO	\$1,169.00	1	\$1,169.00
KFEG500ESS (NEW)	30-INCH 5-ELEMENT ELECTRIC CONVECTION RANGE - STAINLESS STEEL Install : Electric Range Standard Install Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan	Fenton, MO	\$1,215.00	1	\$1,215.00
KMCS1016GSS (NEW)	21 3/4" COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN - 1200 WATT - STAINLESS STEEL Install : Microwave with Trim Kit Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$515.00	1	\$515.00
MK2167AS (NEW)	MICROWAVE TRIM KIT - STAINLESS STEEL	Fenton, MO	\$109.00	1	\$109.00
KVUB600DSS (NEW)	30" UNDER-THE-CABINET, 4-SPEED SYSTEM - STAINLESS STEEL Install : Under-Cabinet Hood Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$1,015.00	1	\$1,015.00
FGHB2868TF (NEW)	FRIGIDAIRE GALLERY 26.8 CU. FT. FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR Install : Freestanding Fridge Standard Install (to existing copper or stainless waterline) Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty	Fenton, MO	\$2,379.00	1	\$2,379.00
MVW6230RHW (NEW)	SMART CAPABLE TOP LOAD WASHER WITH EXTRA POWER BUTTON - 4.7 CU. FT. Install: Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses)	Fenton, MO	\$1,049.00	1	\$1,049.00
MED6230RHW (NEW)	SMART CAPABLE TOP LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA POWER BUTTON - 7.4 CU. FT. Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install	Fenton, MO	\$1,049.00	1	\$1,049.00
				F	laul Away Old:

NOTES

 Subtotals
 \$8,500.00

 Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)
 \$675.75

 Extend Warranty Charge
 \$699.85

 Install Charge
 \$550.00

 Delivery Charge
 \$0.00

 Total
 \$10,425.60

Balance Due (USD) \$10,425.60